

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), MK Area.							
Name of Work: Cleaning & Painting work of different places on the occasion of Independence day under GM Unit, MK Area							
Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)		To Be Entered by Department			
ITC No of Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in R.s.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in R.s.)		
Name of the Bidder Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00		
PRICE SCHEDULE							
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be updated after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in R.s. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in R.s. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1.01	Cleaning jungle including uprooting of rank-vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth upto 30 cm measured at a height of 1m above ground level and removal of rubbish upto a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared.	1126.96	Sqm	10.2	11488.87	INR Eleven Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Eighty Seven Only	
1.02	Cleaning grass and removal of the rubbish upto a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared.	4062.50	Sqm	5.2	21125.00	INR Twenty One Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Five Only	
1.03	Brooming and cleaning of all roads in colony and within the premises of service building and other places as required with all tools & tackle and stacking the garbage at specified places as per instruction of Engineer-in-charge.	66504.50	Sqm	0.25	16626.13	INR Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Six and Paise Twelve Only	
1.04	Supply of good quality lime.	3.00	Quintal	425.5	1276.50	INR One Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy Six and Paise Fifty Only	
1.05	Water tanker 5000 lit capacity	2.00	Day	1380	2760.00	INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Only	
1.06	Labours required for some minor Work.	4.00	Day	2401.2	9604.80	INR Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Four and Paise Eighty Only	
1.07	Providing and fixing white wirecoils chain flat back or wall corner type biggest front round basin of 450x260x250 mm or 340x160x265 mm sizes respectively.	3.00	Each	1129.65	3370.95	INR Three Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy and Paise Ninety Five Only	
1.08	Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade : Old work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 lit/ 10 sqm) on existing cement paint surface).	540.00	Sqm	87.55	47277.00	INR Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy Seven Only	
1.09	Welding by gas or electric plant including transportation of plant at site etc. complete.	1000.00	cm	2.95	2950.00	INR Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Only	
1.10	Letter writing with enamel paint base with top coat of paint etc: all complete as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.	50.00	Sqft	59.56	2978.00	INR Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Eight Only	
1.11	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade : One or more coats on old work.	420.00	Sqm	65.65	27573.00	INR Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Three Only	
2	Total Impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	None	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					147030.25	INR One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand & Thirty and Paise Twenty Five Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only	